General information about company

Scrip code

507813

Name of the company

National Oxygen Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of .y | No- Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a | gac class of securities (1X)
Category fully . shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of . paid-up . shares held ’
Category | of paid up . underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders . equity : vy = . I
(0] shareholder (i) equity shares Depository (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR, Rights Total as
() shares | o1 Receipts Vi) 1957) (V1II) As a a % of
held (1V) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) Class Class | 1o (A+B+C)
V) eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) e 16 2806231 2806231 58.44 2806231 2806231 | 58.44
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4362 1996040 1996040 41.56 1996040 1996040 | 41.56
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 4378 4802271 4802271 100 4802271 4802271 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
pledged or




No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in .
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X1]) | Otherwise
Shares : : (xim) bered | Number of
Category | - ierivin Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbere cquity shares
Category | of Outstar)(dir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) hgld %/n
()] shareholder convertibleg Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of As a Asa | dematerialized
(W) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f IV
SHUTES |y Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VID*(X) Asa | no ltotal | No. Lol | O oY)
X) (@) % of (A+B+C2) o '
(@) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 58.44 2805931
Group
(B) Public 41.56 1633260
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4439191
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Of. as a % of each class of securities (IX)
§ ”' Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of -
ully Aty | shares shares shares No of Voting (XIV)
Category & Nos. Of paid up 1 paid- | o 1ving | held (vi1) | (calculated | RGNS Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity [ up LIJDepos?;lorg/ B (1) Z(:IS pel: asa %
i - of
Shareholders (1) | (111) ;hz;lcries eﬁwty Recaipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Total
e shares 9 Class Class ’
Asa%of |€9-X |egy ;
(V) rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian

@) IR GIELRE I g 2207175 2207175 | 45.96 2207175 2207175 | 45.96
undivided Family

Any Other

(d) . 3 599056 599056 12.47 599056 599056 |12.47
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1) 16 2806231 2806231 (58.44 2806231 2806231 | 58.44

) Foreign

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 16 2806231 2806231 |58.44 2806231 2806231 | 58.44
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions

Individuals -

i.Individual

shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up

(a(i)) 4182 970193 970193  [20.2 970193 970193 |20.2
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to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |10 882429 882429 18.38 882429 882429 |18.38
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) Ay (e 170 143418 143418 | 2.99 143418 143418 |2.99
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 4362 1996040 1996040 | 41.56 1996040 1996040 | 41.56
Total Public
Shareholding 4362 1996040 1996040 | 41.56 1996040 1996040 | 41.56
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 4378 4802271 4802271 | 100 4802271 4802271 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 4378 4802271 4802271 | 100 4802271 4802271 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Slhe:jres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | | ocked in | P'€49€d Of
S No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Underlvin Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered equity shares
s Outstarildir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XII) hgldtiyn
: aing Outstanding | securities and | (as a percentage of A A .
convertible q ; S a Sa | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) ()f)l)= (VIN+(X) As [ No. total | No. | total
@) a % of (A+B+C2) | 5y | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 45.96 2206875
(d) 12.47 599056
Sub-Total (A)(1) 58.44 2805931
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 58.44 2805931
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 20.2 613088
(a(ii)) 18.38 882429
(e) 2.99 137743
Sub-Total (B)(3) 41.56 1633260
Total Public
Shareholding 41.56 1633260
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 4439191
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‘ Total (A+B+C) | | | | 100 | | ‘ | | 4439191

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

RAJESH
Name of the RAJESH GAJANAND | VEENA DEVI | SARITA GAJANAND [ GAJANAND KUMAR
Shareholders (1) KUMAR SARAF | SARAF SARAF SARAF SARAF SARAF SARAF
PAN (I1) AAKPS4466Q AAMPS0548P | AAKPS4589C | ALIPS3247F | AAAHGO656A | AABHG5102) | AAAHR1636P
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 484062 365227 361871 286198 229555 199326 134338
held (1V)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 484062 365227 361871 286198 229555 199326 134338
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.08 7.61 7.54 5.96 4.78 4.15 2.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 484062 365227 361871 286198 229555 199326 134338

Class eg:y

Total 484062 365227 361871 286198 229555 199326 134338

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L 7.61 754 5.96 4.78 4.15 2.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a

10.08 7.61 7.54 5.96 4.78 4.15 2.8
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% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

484062

365227

361871

286198

229555

199326

134338

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8 9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MAMTA
GUPTA

BANITA
AGARWAL .

SARITHA DEVI
GUPTA

SAVITA
KAINYA

ARUN KUMAR
KAINYA

MR. RAJESH
KUMAR SARAF

PAN (I1)

AEWPM9952P

AEBPA5784Q

AAJPGI081A

ABLPKB8689F

ABLPKB8688E

27277799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

62784

33600

28014

21000

900

300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

62784

33600

28014

21000

900

300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

131 0.7

0.58

0.44

0.02

0.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

62784

33600

28014

21000

900

300

Class eg:y

Total

62784

33600

28014

21000

900

300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

131 0.7

0.58

0.44

0.02

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.31 0.7 0.58 0.44 0.02 0.01
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

62784 33600 28014 21000 900 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2207175
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 2207175
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, G2
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1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 2207175

Class eg:y

Total 2207175

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights G

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 45.96
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 2206875
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Text Block

Textual Information(1) NA
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SARAF HOUSING
DEVELOPMENT PVT LTD

EAST COAST ACETYLENE
PRIVATE LIMITED

PONDICHERRY AGRO FOODS

PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AAECS6183M

AAACEQ0695E

AAACP4418N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

252885

184346

161825

599056

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

252885

184346

161825

599056

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.27

3.84

3.37

12.47

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

252885

184346

161825

599056

Class eg:y

Total

252885

184346

161825

599056

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.27

3.84

3.37

12.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€Y

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

5.27

3.84

3.37
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of (A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

- 252885 184346 161825 599056
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Name of the FL N F ABDUL RF MANOHARLAL | THAKUR SAFFIYA
Shareholders (1) DADABHOY | DADABHOY | RASHEED DADABHOY |S PRASAD BANU
PAN (I1) AAAPDA4332J) [ AAAPDA4349P | AGFPAT7897L | AGPPR0498C | AIWPM5641E | AMMPT6825C | BBCPB7126E
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 158100 54000 64596 54000 177189 92665 95652
held (V)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 158100 54000 64596 54000 177189 92665 95652
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 3.29 1.12 1.35 1.12 3.69 1.93 1.99
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 158100 54000 64596 54000 177189 92665 95652
Class eg:y

Total 158100 54000 64596 54000 177189 92665 95652
Total asa%of (S 112 1.35 1.12 3.69 1.93 1.99

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 399 1.12 1.35 1.12 3.69 1.93 1.99
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

158100 54000 64596 54000 177189 92665 95652

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9

TS @ir e S DAKSHAYANI S S SUNDARAM Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (I1) BGTPD8414R DWFPS2327C Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 67616 78276 842094

held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 67616 78276 842094
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.41 1.63 17.54
1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 67616 78276 842094

Class eg:y
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Total

67616

78276

842094

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.41

1.63

17.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

141

1.63

17.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

67616

78276

842094

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6
Category Bodies Corporate Clearing Members HUF NRI — Non- Repat NRI - Repat Other
Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category | Category Category Category
Name of the

Shareholders (1) SlLIERS
PAN (I1)

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 22 e 22 E L .

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 116167 501 18049 2882 4109 1710
held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held (V)
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No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

116167

501

18049

2882

4109

1710

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

242

0.01

0.38

0.06

0.09

0.04

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

116167

501

18049

2882

4109

1710

Class eg:y

Total

116167

501

18049

2882

4109

1710

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

242

0.01

0.38

0.06

0.09

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

242

0.01

0.38

0.06

0.09

0.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

114167

501

16084

2882

4109

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)
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Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (I1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) S

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 143418
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 143418
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 3
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 143418
Class eg:y
Total 143418

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 3
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
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